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Workshop outline

1500-1505
1505-1510
1510-1520

1520-1545

1545-1800

Welcoming words
What is OtaNix ry?
What is Nix?

Demo: Home-manager on Ubuntu

Freeform hacking

Luukas
Luukas
VEWES

Niklas and
Joonas

Everyone
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What is OtaNix?

x K X K

A registered student association under AYY
Established in late 2024
We currently have x members

Our goal Is to unite people interested in Nix and
NixOS

% Achieved via events like this one
We also have a Telegram channel

OtaNix ry Telegram
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