Nix workshop

OtaNix ry 🏶

Luukas Pörtfors

2025-01-22

Aalto University

Workshop outline

1500-1505	Welcoming words	Luukas
1505-1510	What is OtaNix ry?	Luukas
1510-1520	What is Nix?	Matias
1520-1545	Demo: Home-manager on Ubuntu	Niklas and Joonas
1545-1800	Freeform hacking	Everyone

What is OtaNix?

- * A registered student association under AYY
- * Established in late 2024
- * We currently have x members
- Our goal is to unite people interested in Nix and NixOS
 - * Achieved via events like this one
- We also have a Telegram channel

